2017 First Friday Networking ON THE GO
9 CHAMBERS OF COMMERCE

Cuyahoga Falls | Fairlawn | Hudson |Kent |
Nordonia Hills | Streetsboro | Stow-Munroe Falls |
Tallmadge | Twinsburg

BUSINESS LEADERS

BUSINESS NETWORKING
FRIDAY

BUSINESS EXPOSURE
BUSINESS INTRODUCTIONS

WHO:

Cuyahoga Falls, Fairlawn, Hudson, Kent, Nordonia Hills, Streetsboro Area, Stow-Munroe Falls,
Tallmadge, Twinsburg Chamber of Commerce Members
Non-member guests may attend 2x before joining one of the participating Chambers.

WHAT:

A professional business leaders networking reception before work the first Friday of every month.
Bring business cards and your 30 second business commercial. Coffee and breakfast treats! Free!

WHEN (2017): 8 - 9:00 am Gmiﬂakws..

Fr!dav, January 6 Friday, July 7 Honda
Friday, February 3 Friday, August 4
Friday, March 3 Friday, September 1 RESERVATIONS:
i z . Please & via the Chamber in which a member of.
Friday, April 7 Friday, October 6 o :mwimmmbw_m“"m“
Friday, May 5 Friday, November 3 www.fairlawnareachamber.org
- : www.explorehudson.com
Friday, June 2 Friday, December 1
www.kentbiz.com
http://nordoniahillschamber.or
WHERE: www.streetsborochamber.org
Great Lakes Honda - 43 Pruitt Blvd., Akron, 44310 www.smfcc.com
lakeshonda.com www.talimadgechamber.com
MEEES— wiwnw. twinsburgchamber.com
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